14/07/2025 19:47:58

(V) \7
@ Scottish ‘\V/?ww WALES
AdquaticsGB Swimming ¢’ NOFIO CYMRU
Scottish Summer Meet
Aberdeen - 10t — 13t July 2025
Date Meet Venue
Aiden Horne Corby 1601029
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 13/07/2025 Scottish Summer Meet 2025 Aberdeen
Male/Female 100 Butterfly
1 13/07/2025 Scottish Summer Meet 2025 Aberdeen
2 13/07/2025 Scottish Summer Meet 2025 Aberdeen
Male/Female 100 Backstroke
1 12/07/2025 Scottish Summer Meet 2025 Aberdeen
Oliver Horne Corby 1408868
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 11/07/2025 Scottish Summer Meet 2025 Aberdeen
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 13/07/2025 Scottish Summer Meet 2025 Aberdeen
Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 13/07/2025 Scottish Summer Meet 2025 Aberdeen

Club Rankings Rev 5.2 - Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Swim
England

Level

Page

Time

01:08.19

01:12.64
01:12.87

01:15.97

00:26.77

00:59.75

00:35.62

1

/



