14/07/2025 19:47:58 Page 1 / 1









Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen – 10th – 13th July 2025

		Date	Meet		Venue	Lev	el Time
Aiden Horne		Corby	16010	29			
Male/Female 100 Freestyle							
	1	13/07/2025	Scottish Summer Meet 2025		Aberdeen	1	01:08.19
	Male/Fer	nale 100 Butt					
	1	13/07/2025	Scottish Summer Meet 2025		Aberdeen	1	01:12.64
	2	13/07/2025	Scottish Summer Meet 2025		Aberdeen	1	01:12.87
	Male/Female 100 Backstroke						
	1	12/07/2025	Scottish Summer Meet 2025		Aberdeen	1	01:15.97
Oliver Horne		Corby	14088	368			
Male/Female 50 Freestyle							
	1	11/07/2025	Scottish Summer Meet 2025		Aberdeen	1	00:26.77
	Male/Female 100 Freestyle						
	1	13/07/2025	Scottish Summer Meet 2025		Aberdeen	1	00:59.75
	Male/Female 50 Breaststroke						
	1	13/07/2025	Scottish Summer Meet 2025		Aberdeen	1	00:35.62